G-2410-C21B

Lauren Collection
Lauren Widespread Lavatory Faucet

GIRA

Lauren Series

2-15/16"
{74mm]

2-5/8"
@ 167mm)

2-13/18"
@ (71mm}

Product Features

Available Finishes

¢ Installs on 8" centers

¢ Aerated flow rate =1.2 max

gpm

e 1-11/32" hole cutouts (x3)

¢ Includes pop-up drain
assembly with lift rod and

overflow

e Optional matching decorative
trap G-9973

Code compliance

e CALGreen

3-1/8"
{79mm)

e 24K Polished Gold
24K Brushed Gold

Olive Bronze

Polished Nickel

4-3/4"
(120mm}

4-1/8"
(104mm)

1-3/8"

max.@ (35mm)
min.@ 1-1/16"

(27mm)

The measurements shown are for reference only. Products and specifications shown are subject to change without notice. Revised 09/2023
www.graff-designs.com | phone: 800-954-4723
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Polished Chrome

Steelnox® (Satin Nickel)
Vintage Brushed Brass

* Special order finish - call for availability
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